FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of May, 2020

Department i _State Universities and Colleges
Agency ROMBLON STATE UNIVERSITY
Operating Unit + 00000
Organization Code (UACS) : 08 047 00 00GC0
Funding Source Code (as clustered) : 101
CURRENT YEAR BUDGET PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET TRUST LIABILITIES GRAND TOTAL
i SuUB-
PARTICULARS PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE URRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAY AR TOTA J o Remark:
o . in.
PS moce (AN oo | roraL . |Fin Fin. TOTAL| L | PS MOOH CO [TOTAL| Ps MooE | % co TOTAL
Exp PS | MOOE A co Sub-Total | PS | MODE COjub-Tat xp
Exp Exp
1= s 16= (12+ 2=
i 2 3 4 5 6=(243+445) | 7 8 9 10 12 13 14 15 (1341441 [17=(11+16}18=(6+17] 19 | 20 | 24 23 24 25 26 27=(23+2$+25+zsl" 8
849+-10) 5 0:21) |
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)
MDS Checks lssued 2,788,827.25 | 1,188,350.50 3977.171.75 - 27888275 | 1,188,35050 3977,177.78
Advice to Debit Account 24,927,813,01 94,701.98 25,022,514.99 = 24,927 813.0 94,701.98 - 25,022,614,.9¢
Working Fund (NCA issued to BTr) - : - 5 -
Tax Remittance Advices |ssued (TRA) 914,206.13 27,603.82 542,599.95 24184114 11217383 187,357.77 914,008, 1 51,677.96 113,173.63 1.079,957.72
Cash Disbursemant Ceiling (CDC)
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) =
Others (CDT, BTrDocs Stamp, etc.) 5
TOTAL 28,831,546.39 | " 1,310,746.30 29,942,29269( - 24,1844 | - 11317863 137,357.77 73,631,546.3 | 1,334,950.44 11317363 30,079,560,46
SUMMARY:
Previous Report This month As of Date’ Previous Report This menh As of Date
Total Disburssment Authorities Received Total Disbursements Progra 138,473,194 69 1,079,957.72 140,563,152,41
NCA 133,861,100.00 133,861,100.00 Less: * Actual Bishursemen| 7828373578 30,079,650.46 108,373,386.24 /
NTA B - (Over}/Under spending €1179.458.91 (28,999,692.74) 32,179,766.17 (
TRA 5,612,094.69 1,079,957.72 6,692,052.41
cbe
NCAA
Others (CDT, BTr Diocs Stamp, etc,)
Less: Notice of Transfer Aliocations (NTA)* issued y
Total Disbursements Authorities Available 139,473,194.69 1,079857.72 140,553,152.41
Less: Lapsed NCA 3,662.00 3,86200
Disbursements * 78,293,735.78 30,079,850.46 108,373,386.24
Bal: of Disbur Autt as of to date 61,175,796.91 (28,999,692.74) 32,176,104.17
.

Notes: The use ¢f NTA is discouraged
* Amounts should tally

Certified Corr

CYNTHIAR,
Accountarnt If
Date: May 31,2020

NESA

Approved By:

OIC Pregident
Date: Maj 31,2020

B R R
T i b

S0
2F TAE -




